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PERIOD:APR-2025 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2024 AND  APR-APR-2025 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2024

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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Apr 2025 to  Mar
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2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

APRIL 2025 - APR-2025APRIL 2025 - APR-2025

STATE SECTOR (GAS)

270.00 25.96 7.29 356.10356.107.29 74.17371.00 35.00 74.1735.00 25.96I.P.CCPP

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PAMPORE GPS (Liq.)

1500.00 284.44 260.34 109.26109.26260.34 73.694350.00 386.00 73.69386.00 284.44PRAGATI CCGT-III

330.40 55.59 23.56 235.95235.9523.56 41.801500.00 133.00 41.80133.00 55.59PRAGATI CCPP

330.00 2.58 0.00 0.000.000.00 18.43150.00 14.00 18.4314.00 2.58DHOLPUR CCPP

273.50 47.75 20.60 231.80231.8020.60 70.22680.00 68.00 70.2268.00 47.75RAMGARH CCPP

702.00 16.38 22.14 73.9873.9822.14 30.91600.00 53.00 30.9153.00 16.38PIPAVAV CCPP

594.72 12.66 21.01 60.2660.2621.01 26.94550.00 47.00 26.9447.00 12.66DHUVARAN CCPP

374.00 24.06 29.92 80.4180.4129.92 68.74425.00 35.00 68.7435.00 24.06UTRAN CCPP

351.00 21.90 0.00 0.000.000.00 146.00250.00 15.00 146.0015.00 21.90HAZIRA CCPP EXT

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HAZIRA CCPP

672.00 245.90 224.50 109.53109.53224.50 130.112000.00 189.00 130.11189.00 245.90URAN CCPP

235.40 0.00 11.88 0.000.0011.88 0.0036.00 3.00 0.003.00 0.00JEGURUPADU CCPP PH I

370.05 171.46 0.00 0.000.000.00 194.841000.00 88.00 194.8488.00 171.46YELAHANKA CCPP

32.50 8.25 16.89 48.8548.8516.89 48.53200.00 17.00 48.5317.00 8.25KARAIKAL CCPP

120.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BASIN BRIDGE GT (Liq.)

186.20 53.71 95.82 56.0556.0595.82 63.19900.00 85.00 63.1985.00 53.71VALUTHUR CCPP

107.88 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KOVIKALPAL CCPP
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100.00 55.99 58.66 95.4595.4558.66 105.64550.00 53.00 105.6453.00 55.99KUTTALAM CCPP

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KASBA GT (Liq.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HALDIA GT (Liq.)

97.20 40.42 39.19 103.14103.1439.19 80.84575.00 50.00 80.8450.00 40.42LAKWA GT

139.40 79.45 82.75 96.0196.0182.75 99.31905.00 80.00 99.3180.00 79.45NAMRUP CCPP

69.76 41.04 34.88 117.66117.6634.88 95.44525.00 43.00 95.4443.00 41.04LAKWA REPLACEMENT

63.00 13.12 24.99 52.5052.5024.99 54.67270.00 24.00 54.6724.00 13.12ROKHIA GT

42.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00150.00 13.00 0.0013.00 0.00BARAMURA GT

1431.00 974.42 83.90974.42 123.221200.666961.00 1200.66123.2215987.00 1431.00TOTAL  STATE 83.90

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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